Dimensions in millimeters (inch) unless otherwise stated
64
Other options available. For complete details
on variety, part numbers, installation and
 specification, go to
Mounting Options
46

Tilt Torque
N-m (in-lbf)
Swivel Torque
N-m (in-lbf)
Part Number
Wall Mount Table Mount
Reverse Forward At Display
Mount
At Wall
Mount
Center
Joint
No Notch Wire Notch No Notch Wire Notch
Tilt and
swivel
101 7.9 (70) 1.13 (10) 4.3 (38) N/A N/A AV-D32-10K101-XX AV-D32-10K111-XX AV-D32-10K121-XX AV-D32-10K131-XX
102 15.4 (136) 2.26 (20) 4.3 (38) N/A N/A AV-D32-10K102-XX AV-D32-10K112-XX AV-D32-10K122-XX AV-D32-10K132-XX
103 8.6 (76) 6.0 (53) 4.3 (38) N/A N/A AV-D32-10K103-XX AV-D32-10K113-XX AV-D32-10K123-XX AV-D32-10K133-XX
Single
arm
101 7.9 (70) 1.13 (10) 4.3 (38) 9.8 (87) N/A AV-D32-23A101-XX AV-D32-23A111-XX AV-D32-23A121-XX AV-D32-23A131-XX
102 15.4 (136) 2.26 (20) 4.3 (38) 9.8 (87) N/A AV-D32-23A102-XX AV-D32-23A112-XX AV-D32-23A122-XX AV-D32-23A132-XX
103 8.6 (76) 6.0 (53) 4.3 (38) 9.8 (87) N/A AV-D32-23A103-XX AV-D32-23A113-XX AV-D32-23A123-XX AV-D32-23A133-XX
Double
arm
101 7.9 (70) 1.13 (10) 4.3 (38) 9.8 (87) 9.8 (87) AV-D32-46D101-XX AV-D32-46D111-XX AV-D32-46D121-XX AV-D32-46D131-XX
102 15.4 (136) 2.26 (20) 4.3 (38) 9.8 (87) 9.8 (87) AV-D32-46D102-XX AV-D32-46D112-XX AV-D32-46D122-XX AV-D32-46D132-XX
103 8.6 (76) 6.0 (53) 4.3 (38) 9.8 (87) 9.8 (87) AV-D32-46D103-XX AV-D32-46D113-XX AV-D32-46D123-XX AV-D32-46D133-XX
Material and Finish
Aluminum alloy, powder coated
Performance Details
Cycle performance: 20,000

ce
 c
m
 (i
n)
XX Color
50 Black
76 White
AV Series Dynamic Mounting Arm
Tilt and swivel · Single arm · Double arm · Heavy Duty
Style Model
Tilt Torque N•m (in•lbf) Swivel Torque N•m (in•lbf) Arm Length, L
Reverse Forward At Display Mount At Wall Mount Center Joint None 250 (9.8) 325 (12.8)
Tilt and
swivel
141 7.9 (70) 1.3 (10) 3 (27) N/A N/A AV-D40-13K141-XX N/A N/A
142 15.4 (136) 2.26 (20) 3 (27) N/A N/A AV-D40-13K142-XX N/A N/A
143 8.6 (76) 6.0 (53) 3 (27) N/A N/A AV-D40-13K143-XX N/A N/A
144 23.1 (204) 7 (62) 3 (27) N/A N/A AV-D40-13K144-XX N/A N/A
Single
arm
141 7.9 (70) 1.3 (10) 3 (27) 6 (53) N/A N/A AV-D40-25A141-XX AV-D40-33A141-XX
142 15.4 (136) 2.26 (20) 3 (27) 6 (53) N/A N/A AV-D40-25A142-XX AV-D40-33A142-XX
143 8.6 (76) 6.0 (53) 3 (27) 6 (53) N/A N/A AV-D40-25A143-XX AV-D40-33A143-XX
144 23.1 (204) 7 (62) 3 (27) 6 (53) N/A N/A AV-D40-25A144-XX AV-D40-33A144-XX
Double
arm
141 7.9 (70) 1.3 (10) 3 (27) 6 (53) 3 (27) N/A AV-D40-50D141-XX AV-D40-65D141-XX
142 15.4 (136) 2.26 (20) 3 (27) 6 (53) 3 (27) N/A AV-D40-50D142-XX AV-D40-65D142-XX
143 8.6 (76) 6.0 (53) 3 (27) 6 (53) 3 (27) N/A AV-D40-50D143-XX AV-D40-65D143-XX
144 23.1 (204) 7 (62) 3 (27) 6 (53) 3 (27) N/A AV-D40-50D144-XX AV-D40-65D144-XX
Material and Finish
Aluminum alloy, powder coated
Performance Details
Cycle performance: 20,000 cycles.